DIy
NN

A SYD
HARBOUR

@ NSW

7
@R DmXé

PIER DINING

Welcsme

Experience Australia's diverse terroirs
through our exclusive 100% Australian wine
selection, from Hunter Valley's gems to
Barossa's rugged beauty.

Handpicked to complement our seafood menu,
each bottle embodies our nation's wine

making excellence.

Cheers!

DRINKS PROGRAM



Get a taste of points.

Find More Joy in Every Meal,
With 5 Points Earned for Every 1 USD spent.

Make every dining experience more rewarding with
Marriott Bonvoy. From casual meals to special
celebrations, share memorable moments together at
PIER dining and let us turn these occasions into

points for more joyful Marriott Bonvoy experiences.

SPIRITS

SCOTCH
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE ......ccccooemviiirincieninnnn. 14
LAPHROAIG 18YOD .......ccovirirircrcnincsenescsennesssessnsessessssnns 20
LAGAVULIN 16Y0 ....ooviiiciircicnenicteeness s ssesesnesesenes 23
TALISKER 10YO0 21

CHIVAS 12Y0 ..ot ssssssnesens 12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK ........cooovmiimrireincrerenciennescnesenaes 12
WOODFORD RESERVE .......ccooviueirterictnnescseie s, 14
MONKEY SHOULDER tceeettiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniatiesnsnisesnsascnns 14
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE ......oooiiiiicicnicicneneisie e 40
JAMESON BLACK BARREL .......cooovimiiriiieicicieiniese e 16
COGNAC
HENNESSY VS Lttt 15
HENNESSY VSOP ...ttt 20
HENNESSY XO ..ot sssssnesns 45
LIQUORS
BAILEYS ..ottt ss e 11
APEROL ..ottt sttt saens 12
CAMPART ..ottt 12
MALTBU ..ottt sse st sse s saessaens 11
DRAMBUIE ..ottt sss s, 12
DISARONNO AMARETTO 13



SPIRITS

VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA ........cooiiimiimineicnincsenscsssesssesssssssesenaens 12
BELVEDERE ..ottt 15
GREY GOOSE ..ottt sse s 17
CAPE GRIM 666 ....ooovuiieieiininciciscninescne e 15
GIN
BEEFEATER L.ttt 12
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY ........cccocommimimrimieicricnescnnnnennns 15
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF ..o, 17
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ .........ccccoommmimirirniennnn. 17
FOUR PILLARS YUZU ......ooiiirririciinerctcnescasnescsssesens 15
HENRICKS ..ottt 15
MONKEY 47 ceiieienininnicinneniusaninsesincnsiossssstnsssivssstvosssossssocnssosnoes 20
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA ...ttt snnens 12
DON JULIO BLANCO .....oooimiiriitineictesnnsese s snaens 17
DON JULIO REPOSADO ........cocooimiiminiinnieienessie st 18
DON JULIO ANEJO ..., 28
RUM
BACARDT ..ottt 12
SAILOR JERRY ..ottt sssessnans 13
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE .....cocoiiiiriiieictinescsennenenensenens 17
KRAKEN 14

................................................................................

BOTTLED BLISS
CZ&zleﬂv SjlevuﬂAdAz?ébﬂ)%'éi&e@f&APﬂ/

Ask your friendly waiter for our evolving
and rotating vintage wines, kept in our
VINTEC machine for climate and
temperature control.

Cocktails

[curated by Pier Bar]

TROPICAL NEGRONI 30
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, CAMPARI, FALERNUM

SUNSET SWIRL 24
APEROL, VODKA, LIQUOR 43, PASSION FRUIT,
VANILLA, KABOSU (FROZEN]

BITTER BREEZE 26
HICKSON RD OYSTER SHELL GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTERS

NEON LIGHTS 25
APEROL, JAMESON, ELDERFLOWER, ALMOND, LIME, PINEAPPLE

BEER

[from the draught]

LORD NELSON PALE ALE . ..iiiiiiiiiieiiieerieeeieeeeieerneenannenns 12
Sydney, NSW

HEINEKEN LARGER . iiiiiiiiiiiiriienerinertneeeeneeeenneernneeenns 12
Netherlands
HAHN SUPERDRY iiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeneeneietenionssstencsscesssassssssssscnsenses 13

Camperdown, NSW

BEECHWORTH XPA 13

Beechworth, VIC



BUBBLES

AIRLIE BANK SPARKLING
Yarra Valley, VIC

AMANTI PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT
Champagne, France

PERRIER-JOUET BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
Champagne, France

DAVID FRANZ RIESLING
Eden Valley, SA

SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO
Central Victoria, VIC

JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO
Clare Valley, SA

SOUMAH SV PINOT GRIGIO
Yarrah Valley, VIC

MOUNT PLEASANT ESTATE AGED SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

TYRRELLS ESTATE GROWN CHARDONNAY
Hunter Valley, NSW

........................................

PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE CHARDONNAY
Tumbarumba , NSW

...................

125
GL

16

15

30

35

110

19

15

19

25

375
CARAFE

40

40

82

82

325

44

43

38

45

48

48

47

60

750
BTL

78

75

160

200

650

85

85

75

85

95

95

90

120

ZERO PROOF PLEASURES

Sepp + Smikle VMsckilacls

SUNSET SIPPER 17
Black Tea, Lemongrass, Orange, Pineapple, Peach,
Bubble Tea Jelly

add bacardi or vodka +10

PIER-FECT 17
Seadrift, Coconut Cream, Passionfruit Puree, Orange,
Yuzu Honey

SOFT DRINKS - 5
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Ginger Ale,
Tonic Water, Soda Water, Lemon Lime Bitters,
Soda Lime Bitters

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER - 6

JUICES - 5
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple



SHIRAZ & CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RYLSTONE ESTATE AVIATRIX SHIRAZ CABERNET
Rylstone, NSW

.................................

TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES SHIRAZ .ottt eceeeaeenenenenes

Barossa Valley, SA

MT PLEASANT SHIRAZ
Hunter Valley, VIC

VASSE FELIX CABERNET SAUVIGNON ...,

Margaret River, WA

TYRRELL'S LUNATIN
Hunter Valley, VIC

KEITH TULLOCH THE KESTER SHIRAZ ..,

Barossa Valley, SA

SHAW + SMITH SHIRAZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

OLIVER'S TARANGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLD'S 389 CARBERNET SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

........................................................

RED VARIETALS

PUNT ROAD GAMAY it et e it sa et saeeae st enesansnasannns

Yarra Valley, VIC

DE BEAUREPAIRE LE CHEVLIER MERLOT BLEND
Barossa Valley, SA

LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO
Clare Valley, SA

...................................................................................

................................................................................

BTL

80

90

85

90

120

150

150

180

225

BTL

85

85

90

COLLECTOR SHORELINE ROSE . ...cciiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiinetiiieeeteiieeeceanseeenans

Tumbarumba, NSW

LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO ROSE .....cciiiiiiiiiiinritineneeeeneneeeenieeeeennnneeennns

Adelaide Hills, SA

RED

DE BEAUREPAIRE PERCIVAL PINOT NOIR
Rylstone, NSW

ONANNON PINOT NOIR ...

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

RYLSTONE ESTATE AVIATRIX CABERNET SHIRAZ ......cccocoiiriiiiinnnnnen.

Rylstone, NSW

KRONDORFF GRENACHE .. .. ...cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieneeeneeeeeeeneeneeens

Barossa Valley, SA

LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO
Clare Valley, SA

TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES SHIRAZ  cceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiceeneeeteeeeenenes

Barossa Valley, SA

ST HUGO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE .......ccccoovviiiiiiiniiiiiniiinininnneee

Barossa Valley, SA

VASSE FELIX CABERNET SAUVIGNON ........cccccummrmmmrererereiererenerenneeeenenes

Margaret River, WA

125
GL

Cellos. Sliton

flavors in every sip.

PREMIUM VINO'S

Explore our premium wine collection,
available by the glass or half bottle.
Preserved with the Coravin system,

pour stays fresh, ensuring vibrant

375
CARAFE

48

55

42

43

45

45

65

45

750
BTL

75

90

95

110

80

85

90

90

120

90



CORAVIN RANGE 125 375 750

GL CARAFE BTL

THIENOT X PENFOLDS ROSE
Champagne, France

.................................................................................. 35 1ee 210

The Thiénot x Penfolds Champagne Brut Rosé NV blends French tradition with
Australian innovation, offering vibrant raspberry, redcurrant, and pink grapefruit
notes. Its fresh, balanced palate features strawberry and a hint of Turkish Delight,
making it a refined choice for celebrations or as an elegant aperitif.

TYRRELLS VAT 47 CHARDONNAY
Hunter Valley, NSW

........................................................................ 35 90 175

The 2822 Tyrrell's Vat 47 Chardonnay exemplifies the Hunter Valley's winemaking
excellence. This medium-bodied wine presents delicate citrus and white stone fruit
aromas, complemented by subtle creaminess and oak spice. On the palate, tightly
focused Chardonnay fruit is balanced by textural elements from solids fermentation
and extended lees contact, resulting in purity, intensity, and impressive length.

2015 FEVRE CHABLIS FOURCHAUME | iiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeenneeeeeeeeeenns 33 82 160
Chablis, France

The 2015 Domaine William Fevre Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume presents a very
aromatic bouquet, combining fruity and floral notes. The elegant palate blends
power, raciness, and roundness, with a rich apple compote nose and a light saline
tone. This charming, rich, and supple Chardonnay is a fine example of Chablis
minerality.

POLPERRO PINOT NOIR 36 90 180

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

The 2023 Polperro Estate Pinot Noir from Mornington Peninsula offers lifted aromas
of red fruits and woody spice. On the palate, delicate red fruits are balanced by
fine yet firm tannins, leading to a beautifully lingering finish. Elegantly
integrated, this wine promises further development with age.

PENFOLD'S 389 CARBERNET SHIRAZ .iiiiiiiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiencncncacacacacecannes 45 113 225
Barossa Valley, SA

The 2621 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, known as 'Baby Grange, ' seamlessly blends

Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz, delivering a rich, structured palate. Aromas of

cassis, graphite, and spice lead to deep fruit flavors framed by cedar, vanilla, and

fine tannins. Approachable now with decanting, it also promises exceptional aging
potential.

PINOT NOIR

DE BEAUREPAIRE PERCIVAL  cieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieiiieiiitieteenccnttasnsasasasasasasasass
Rylstone, NSW

ONANNON  criiiiiiiiiiieteeteeeeareeenesscnsensensonsensonsansensansesssnsssssssnssssensonsansonsansonsansansnsnsnne
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

PROPHETS ROCK ittt eeettriiieee e e eeeetrattaeseeeeeeessnssnnnnseeeesssssssnnnnneeeeesssssnnns
Central Otago, NZ

GIANT STEPS SEXTON
Yarra Valley, VIC

L I N £ O PP
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

TOLPUDDLE
Tasmania

............................................................................................................

GRENACHE & GSM

KRONDORFF GRENACHE
Barossa Valley, SA

ST HUGO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE
Barossa Valley, SA

.........................................................

MMAD GRENACHE  .oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e ceei et ettt eteaesesesessasassnsnsnsnsasasasasasasasnes
Adelaide Hills, SA

BTL

90

110

150

165

180

220

BTL

85

120

180



CHAMPAGNE

WHITE VARIETALS
BTL PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 169
Champagne, France
TIM SMITH VIOGNIER o iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiieierriieeeeeeeeeesrasrieeeeeeesssasnrnneeeeeeesssrsnnnnes 80
Eden Valley, SA PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE e ee e eee e esseeseeseseeseesesssseeseeseaeaes 210
Champagne, France
JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKOD  ooiiioiiiiiiieieeeieeeeeeeeteeesteesseeestessseesstesssessssesssessssesssesssessseessnens 85
Clare Valley, SA THIENOT X PENFOLDS ROSE  oououiuieoiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseseseaeesesessssaseseseesassasesesessaeas 210
Champagne, France
NICK SPENCER GRUNER VELTLINER | iiiiiioiiiiiiiiiiirienineeeneeeesneessseeessseesssnees 95
Clare Valley, SA BRUNO PAILLARD 1ER CUVEE | iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieerineeeereiieeeeennieeeesnnnesessesnssesennssssesnnnssseennnes 220
Champagne, France
MMAD CHENIN BLANC e et e e eetreeeeeebaeeeeessseeeessseeeeeessseeesennnnens 130
Adelaide Hills, SA LAURENT PERRIER BRUT MILLESEME e e e e e e e e e e aeens 235
Champagne, France
MOON MARS ANNE  oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiietitetieetosetsontssssssssssssssssssssssssssssosssosssosssosssosnsosssosssosssons 130
Central Victoria, VIC LAURENT PERRIER ROSE | . ..iieiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeeeesessseseseeesssssssssssssssssssssssessssnssasane 250
Champagne, France
BY FARR VIOGNIER oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieienrereeneneaesesesesessssssssssnsnsnsncnsnsssnsssssssnssssesssnsnns 180
Central Victoria, VIC = 3 I I X 0 3 3 I 0 N 300
Champagne, France
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE .. iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiieieenceneeneneeneeneeneeneensensennennsnns 690
Champagne, France
BTL
ROSE BUBBLES
BTt AMANTI PROSECCO  .oouiuiuiuiuiueueueueeeueaesesesesesesesesesesesssesesesesesesesesesssesesesetesesesesesesesesesesasasasas 75
Veneto, Italy
$0LLECTOR Sﬂ?iﬁLINE ........................................................................................ 75 AIRLIE BANK SPARKLING . . 78
umbarumba, NS Yarra Valley, VIC
LA LINER J_ElMlPRANIALLO """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 70 CAVEDON PROSECCO ..o s e e sseeeeseessesesesesseeseeseseseee 90
delaide Hills, S King Valley, VIC
S L F T S P ARK L LN G e e e e e e e eee e e e e et eeeea e eeeaaeaeeeeaeanaeeeennaaeeaannnes 105
Orange, NSW
DELMAERE VINTAGE 2017 BRUT | iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeritieeeeeeeeerersnnneeeeeeeesssssnnneeeeeenns 125
Tasmania
LOWE S O T RESERVE BRUT e e e e e e eeeeaeeeeeaaaraeeseeseaeeeeasaraeeeasaneaeeas 165
Tasmania
GILBERT BLANC DE BLANCS L iiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeriieeeiieertieeetteertneesaneersnsesssncessneessneessnnesses 175
Orange, NSW
STEFANO LUBIANA GRANDE VINTAGE 210

Derwent Valley, TAS



RIESLING

BTL
MITCHELL MICNICOL  ooveeuueeeeeeeeeseennenneeeeseeeeessssssssssseeesssssssnnneseeeesssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssanns 75
Clare Valley, SA
DAVID FRANZ oottt eeeeeeeetee et eeee et eeee et eeeteaseessesaeessesssesseessesssesssessassessseasessesssessens 85
Eden Valley, SA
GROSSET SPRINGVALE  eoeeevereuereueeeueeeeeseeeeeseeesesesesssesesssssssssssssssssssssssessessssssesesseeesmmesmeerem 200
Clare Valley, SA
TRIMBACH "FREDERIC EMILE " e eememamans 350
Alsace, FRA

SEMILLON & SAUVIGNON BLANC BTL

DE BEUREPAIRE BILLET DOUX SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC .ooovvviiieiiieiiieieeeieeeeennnns 80
Rylestone, NSW
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC .............................................................................. 85
Adelaide Hills, SA
CRAGGY RANGE SAUVIGNON BLANC .ot e e e seenenenenennnenannnnnannnnnnnnns 85
Adelaide Hills, SA
THOMAS BRAEMORE SEMILLON eeeeeeeetueunuieeeeeeeereeesnneeeessesessssssssnesssssessssssnnnessssssssssssnnnnnnss 95
Hunter Valley, NSW
VINCENT PINARD SANCERRE  ...o.iiiiuiuiieiieieeueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeseeseeasaeesseesessesesssseaseesens 125
Adelaide Hills, SA

195

TYRELLS VAT L ciiiiiiiiiiiiieiietieteeenererensensencensessencessescesesssnsesssssenssssssssssssssssnssssscssenssssensenee
Hunter Valley, NSW

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO
Central Victoria, VIC

........................................................................................

SOUMAH SV PINOT GRIGIO
McLaren Vale, SA

PROPHETS ROCK PINOT GRIS
Central Otago, NZ

........................................................................................

CHARDONNAY

TYRRELLS ESTATE GROWN
Hunter Valley, NSW

DE BEAUREPAIRE LA COMTESSE
Rylstone, NSW

o Y N
Margaret River, WA

PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE
Adelaide Hills, SA

TYRRELLS VAT 47 ittt ttatasataeettessssssssstssssnsnsnsnsnsnsnsassssssasnsnsnes
Hunter Valley, NSW

N
Margaret River, NSW

ELENI & EDOUARD VOCORET CHABLIS ’'LE BAS DE CHAPELOT’
Burgundy, France

.............................

PYRAMID VALLEY FIELD OF FIRE
North Canterbury, NZ

............................................................................

BTL

75

95

125

BTL

90

90

95

120

175

250

250

350



