

PIER DINING

Welcome

Experience Australia's diverse terroirs through our exclusive 100% Australian wine selection, from Hunter Valley's gems to Barossa's rugged beauty.

Handpicked to complement our seafood menu, each bottle embodies our nation's wine making excellence.

Cheers!



DRINKS PROGRAM

Get a taste of points.

Find More Joy in Every Meal,
With 5 Points Earned for Every 1 USD spent.

Make every dining experience more rewarding with
Marriott Bonvoy. From casual meals to special
celebrations, share memorable moments together at
PIER dining and let us turn these occasions into
points for more joyful Marriott Bonvoy experiences.

SPIRITS

SCOTCH

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	14
LAPHROAIG 10YO	20
LAGAVULIN 16YO	23
TALISKER 10YO	21

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS 12YO	12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	12
WOODFORD RESERVE	14
MONKEY SHOULDER	14
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	40
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	16

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	15
HENNESSY VSOP	20
HENNESSY XO	45

LIQUORS

BAILEYS	11
APEROL	12
CAMPARI	12
MALIBU	11
DRAMBUIE	12
DISARONNO AMARETTO	13
GRAND MARNIER	14

SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA	12
BELVEDERE	15
GREY GOOSE	17
CAPE GRIM 666	15

GIN

BEEFEATER	12
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY	15
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF	17
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ	17
FOUR PILLARS YUZU	15
HENRICKS	15
MONKEY 47	20

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	12
DON JULIO BLANCO	17
DON JULIO REPOSADO	18
DON JULIO ANEJO	28

RUM

BACARDI	12
SAILOR JERRY	13
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE	17
KRAKEN	14

BOTTLED BLISS

Cellar Shenanigans Edition

Ask your friendly waiter for our evolving and rotating vintage wines, kept in our VINTEC machine for climate and temperature control.

Cocktails

[curated by Pier Bar]

TROPICAL NEGRONI 30
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, CAMPARI, FALERNUM

SUNSET SWIRL 24
APEROL, VODKA, LIQUOR 43, PASSION FRUIT,
VANILLA, KABOSU [FROZEN]

BITTER BREEZE 26
HICKSON RD OYSTER SHELL GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTERS

NEON LIGHTS 25
APEROL, JAMESON, ELDERFLOWER, ALMOND, LIME, PINEAPPLE

BEER

[from the draught]

LORD NELSON PALE ALE 12
Sydney, NSW

HEINEKEN LARGER 12
Netherlands

HAHN SUPERDRY 13
Camperdown, NSW

BEECHWORTH XPA 13
Beechworth, VIC

BUBBLES

	125 GL	375 CARAFE	750 BTL
AIRLIE BANK SPARKLING Yarra Valley, VIC	16	40	78
AMANTI PROSECCO Veneto, Italy	15	40	75
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT Champagne, France	30	82	160
PERRIER-JOUET BRUT ROSE Champagne, France	35	82	200
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE Champagne, France	110	325	650

WHITE

DAVID FRANZ RIESLING Eden Valley, SA	19	44	85
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	18	43	85
TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO Central Victoria, VIC	15	38	75
JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO..... Clare Valley, SA	17	45	85
SOUMAH SV PINOT GRIGIO Yarra Valley, VIC	20	48	95
MOUNT PLEASANT ESTATE AGED SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	20	48	95
TYRRELLS ESTATE GROWN CHARDONNAY Hunter Valley, NSW	19	47	90
PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE CHARDONNAY Tumbarumba, NSW	25	60	120

ZERO PROOF PLEASURES

Sip + Smile Mocktails

SUNSET SIPPER 17

Black Tea, Lemongrass, Orange, Pineapple, Peach,
Bubble Tea Jelly

add bacardi or vodka +10

PIER-FECT 17

Seadrift, Coconut Cream, Passionfruit Puree, Orange,
Yuzu Honey

SOFT DRINKS - 5

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Ginger Ale,
Tonic Water, Soda Water, Lemon Lime Bitters,
Soda Lime Bitters

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER - 6

JUICES - 5

Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple

SHIRAZ & CABERNET SAUVIGNON

	BTL
RYLSTONE ESTATE AVIATRIX SHIRAZ CABERNET Rylstone, NSW	80
TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA	90
MT PLEASANT SHIRAZ Hunter Valley, VIC	85
VASSE FELIX CABERNET SAUVIGNON Margaret River, WA	90
TYRRELL'S LUNATIC Hunter Valley, VIC	120
KEITH TULLOCH THE KESTER SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA	150
SHAW + SMITH SHIRAZ Adelaide Hills, SA	150
OLIVER'S TARANGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON Barossa Valley, SA	180
PENFOLD'S 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA	225

RED VARIETALS

	BTL
PUNT ROAD GAMAY Yarra Valley, VIC	85
DE BEAUREPAIRE LE CHEVLIER MERLOT BLEND Barossa Valley, SA	85
LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO Clare Valley, SA	90

ROSE

	125 GL	375 CARAFE	750 BTL
COLLECTOR SHORELINE ROSE Tumbarumba, NSW	16	38	75
LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO ROSE Adelaide Hills, SA	18	46	90

RED

DE BEAUREPAIRE PERCIVAL PINOT NOIR Rylstone, NSW	20	48	95
ONANNON PINOT NOIR Mornington Peninsula, VIC	22	55	110
RYLSTONE ESTATE AVIATRIX CABERNET SHIRAZ Rylstone, NSW	17	42	80
KRONDORFF GRENACHE Barossa Valley, SA	18	43	85
LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO Clare Valley, SA	19	45	90
TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA	19	45	90
ST HUGO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE Barossa Valley, SA	25	65	120
VASSE FELIX CABERNET SAUVIGNON Margaret River, WA	19	45	90

PREMIUM VINO'S

Cellar Edition

Explore our premium wine collection,
available by the glass or half bottle.
Preserved with the Coravin system, each
pour stays fresh, ensuring vibrant
flavors in every sip.

CORAVIN RANGE

125 375 750
GL CARAFE BTL

THIENOT X PENFOLDS ROSE35 100 210
Champagne, France

The Thiénot x Penfolds Champagne Brut Rosé NV blends French tradition with Australian innovation, offering vibrant raspberry, redcurrant, and pink grapefruit notes. Its fresh, balanced palate features strawberry and a hint of Turkish Delight, making it a refined choice for celebrations or as an elegant aperitif.

TYRRELLS VAT 47 CHARDONNAY 35 90 175
Hunter Valley, NSW

The 2022 Tyrrell's Vat 47 Chardonnay exemplifies the Hunter Valley's winemaking excellence. This medium-bodied wine presents delicate citrus and white stone fruit aromas, complemented by subtle creaminess and oak spice. On the palate, tightly focused Chardonnay fruit is balanced by textural elements from solids fermentation and extended lees contact, resulting in purity, intensity, and impressive length.

2015 FEVRE CHABLIS FOURCHAUME 33 82 160
Chablis, France

The 2015 Domaine William Fèvre Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume presents a very aromatic bouquet, combining fruity and floral notes. The elegant palate blends power, raciness, and roundness, with a rich apple compote nose and a light saline tone. This charming, rich, and supple Chardonnay is a fine example of Chablis minerality.

POLPERRO PINOT NOIR 36 90 180
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

The 2023 Polperro Estate Pinot Noir from Mornington Peninsula offers lifted aromas of red fruits and woody spice. On the palate, delicate red fruits are balanced by fine yet firm tannins, leading to a beautifully lingering finish. Elegantly integrated, this wine promises further development with age.

PENFOLD'S 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ 45 113 225
Barossa Valley, SA

The 2021 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, known as 'Baby Grange,' seamlessly blends Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz, delivering a rich, structured palate. Aromas of cassis, graphite, and spice lead to deep fruit flavors framed by cedar, vanilla, and fine tannins. Approachable now with decanting, it also promises exceptional aging potential.

PINOT NOIR

DE BEAUREPAIRE PERCIVAL 90
Rylstone, NSW

ONANNON 110
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

PROPHETS ROCK 150
Central Otago, NZ

GIANT STEPS SEXTON 165
Yarra Valley, VIC

POLPERRO 180
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

TOLPUDDLE 220
Tasmania

GRENACHE & GSM

KRONDORFF GRENACHE 85
Barossa Valley, SA

ST HUGO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE 120
Barossa Valley, SA

MMAD GRENACHE 180
Adelaide Hills, SA

BTL

BTL

WHITE VARIETALS

	BTL
TIM SMITH VIOGNIER Eden Valley, SA	80
JIM BARRY ASSYRTIKO Clare Valley, SA	85
NICK SPENCER GRÜNER VELTLINER Clare Valley, SA	95
MMAD CHENIN BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	130
MOON MARSANNE Central Victoria, VIC	130
BY FARR VIOGNIER Central Victoria, VIC	180

ROSE

	BTL
COLLECTOR SHORELINE Tumbarumba, NSW	75
LA LINEA TEMPRANILLO Adelaide Hills, SA	90

CHAMPAGNE

	BTL
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT Champagne, France	160
PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE Champagne, France	210
THIENOT X PENFOLDS ROSE Champagne, France	210
BRUNO PAILLARD 1ER CUVÉE Champagne, France	220
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT MILLESEME Champagne, France	235
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE Champagne, France	250
BILLECART ROSE Champagne, France	300
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE Champagne, France	690

BUBBLES

	BTL
AMANTI PROSECCO Veneto, Italy	75
AIRLIE BANK SPARKLING Yarra Valley, VIC	78
CAVEDON PROSECCO King Valley, VIC	90
SWIFT SPARKLING Orange, NSW	105
DELMAERE VINTAGE 2017 BRUT Tasmania	125
LOWESOFT RESERVE BRUT Tasmania	165
GILBERT BLANC DE BLANCS Orange, NSW	175
STEFANO LUBIANA GRANDE VINTAGE Derwent Valley, TAS	210

RIESLING

	BTL
MITCHELL MICNICOL Clare Valley, SA	75
DAVID FRANZ Eden Valley, SA	85
GROSSET SPRINGVALE Clare Valley, SA	200
TRIMBACH 'FREDERIC EMILE' Alsace, FRA	350

SEMILLON & SAUVIGNON BLANC

	BTL
DE BEUREPAIRE BILLET DOUX SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC Rylestone, NSW	80
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	85
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA	85
THOMAS BRAEMORE SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	95
VINCENT PINARD SANCERRE Adelaide Hills, SA	125
TYRELLS VAT 1 Hunter Valley, NSW	195

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

	BTL
TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO Central Victoria, VIC	75
SOUMAH SV PINOT GRIGIO McLaren Vale, SA	95
PROPHETS ROCK PINOT GRIS Central Otago, NZ	125

CHARDONNAY

	BTL
TYRELLS ESTATE GROWN Hunter Valley, NSW	90
DE BEUREPAIRE LA COMTESSE Rylstone, NSW	90
AMELIA PARK Margaret River, WA	95
PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE Adelaide Hills, SA	120
TYRELLS VAT 47 Hunter Valley, NSW	175
PIERRO Margaret River, NSW	250
ELENI & EDOUARD VOCORET CHABLIS 'LE BAS DE CHAPELOT' Burgundy, France	250
PYRAMID VALLEY FIELD OF FIRE North Canterbury, NZ	350